eUMC
Features
• EPROM pin compatible
• 32,768 x 8 bit organization
• Single +5 volt supply
• Access time-200/300/450ns (max)
• Totally static operation
• Completely TTL compatible

ARE MADt AT 2.0V FOR A LOGIC "1" AND 0.8V FOR A
LOGIC "0". INPUT PULSE RISE AND FALL TIMES ARE 5 ns.
Ordering Information
Part Access
Number Time
UM23256 450 ns
UM232!?6-1 300 ns
UM23256-2 200 ns
UM23256A 450 ns
UM23256A-l 300 ns
UM23256A-2 200 ns
50%
A.C. Testing Load Circuit
Operating
Current